
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK; Date
Recorded= 1979/01;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197901030000
00600

01/03/1979
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
ARTHUR D. &
JANET

38 828

197901150000
05540

01/15/1979
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SNOWDEN,
THOMAS
A,JR.ETAL

29 39

197901150000
05480

01/15/1979
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES L&M HOMES
INC       ETAL

29 39

197901300000
11670

01/30/1979
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SNOWDEN,
THOMAS
A,JR.ETAL

29 242

197901300000
11690

01/30/1979
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

L&M HOMES
INC       ETAL

29 242


