Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK; Date Recorded= 1979/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197901030000 00600	01/03/1979 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, ARTHUR D. & JANET	38	828				
197901150000 05540	01/15/1979 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SNOWDEN, THOMAS A,JR.ETAL	29	39				
197901150000 05480	01/15/1979 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	L&M HOMES INC ETAL	29	39				
197901300000 11670	01/30/1979 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SNOWDEN, THOMAS A,JR.ETAL	29	242				
197901300000 11690	01/30/1979 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	L&M HOMES INC ETAL	29	242				